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INSA MANCEBO, MARIA JOSE
ESCRIHUELA GONZALEZ, BRIGITTE
FALCO YAGO, LOURDES

DIANA SUCH, MARINA

GISBERT MULLOR, ANA

PALOMO ALEPUZ, LAURA CRISTINA
TORTOSA LIS, ESTHER

ESCRIVA REDONDO, PATRICIA
CHACON BEJARANO, RAQUEL
VACAS GOMEZ, MARIA MERCEDES
DAMAS MARTINEZ, SONIA

ESCRIVA ALARCO, MARIA
CAMPILLOS PASTRANA, MIREIA CARLA
CASTANEDA SUNER, BRIGIDA
FERRANDO GUALDA, GEMMA

GOMIS NEGUEROLES, ADOLFO JOSE
GARCIA ALAGARDA, MARIA INMACULADA
CUCO CLARAMUNT, SILVIA

RIVES LORENTE, LUCRECIA
GARROTE GUTIERREZ, SARA NOEMI
BARBER CALATAYUD, JESSICA
VALERO ROMERO, MARIA AMPARO
VERDU SANCHEZ, CONCEPCION
BARCOS MARTINEZ, M2 CARMEN
ALCAIDE ZAHONERO, PATRICIA
MOGINO MARTINEZ, LAURA

CHAFER LINANA, HECTOR

MELIA PASCUAL, RAFAEL

FLORES GONZALEZ, MARIA AZAHARA
RUIZ RIVERA, MARIA ISABEL

GARCIA SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
CANO MARTINEZ, MARIA CRISTINA
SORIANO MARTI, MARIA ELENA
SANTOS MAESTRE, MARIA DOLORES
TORRES MARIN, MARIA DEL CARMEN
MARTINEZ MIRALLES, DAVINIA
CORBI DELTELL, ROSA MARIA
PEIRATS MARCO, MARIA ROSARIO
LANZUELA LICER, PILAR

BOSCH MORENO, MARIA
FERRANDEZ COBO, ANA MARIA
MARTINEZ LATORRE, ANDREA
ARTESERO CASCO, RAMON
CASTANO SANTOS, SOLEDAD
OLIVER URREA, ADRIAN

1a prova

PartA+ B

4,9100
4,8425
4,8340
4,8200
4,7380
4,7320
4,6965
4,6950
4,6874
4,6840
4,6700
4,6620
4,6560
4,6440
4,6300
4,5800
4,5780
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4,5581
4,5480
4,5450
4,5410
4,5240
4,5240
4,5100
4,4750
4,4715
4,4290
4,4260
4,4253
4,3950
4,3363
4,3200
4,2520
4,1600
4,1100
4,1098
4,1000
4,0800
4,0710
4,0550
4,0234
3,9950
3,9640
3,9600
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BLAZQUEZ GALERA, ANA BELEN
TAMARIT RUIZ, MARIA AMPARO
LOPEZ CAMARILLAS, JOSE ALBERTO
ORQUIN MATEU, MARTA

RUIXO LLACER, BENJAMIN
AMADOR GARRIDO, RAQUEL
TRIGUEROS MORATA, AFRICA
PASTOR SANVICTORINO, CARLA
INGRESA HERRERO, MARIA AMPARO
CORTES RUIZ, MARIA CRISTINA
ALVAREZ LACASA, BEATRIZ
TOMILLO PEREZ, JORGE

MARZ RUIZ, MARIA DEL MAR

PEREZ OLIVER, OLGA

SANCHEZ BERNABEU, AROA
RABADAN VALERA, RAUL

ABAD GUILLEN, MARIANO
AGUILELLA VIDAL, MARC

ARROYO COLLADO, TERESA
BARRACHINA VIDAL, MARIA TERESA
URENA GUTIERREZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN
MOLINA LOPEZ, PATRICIA
SERRANO BAIXAULI, ROSA

BOSCA GOMARIZ, NEREA

GAVARA CHUST, CARMEN

CODINA GARCIA, PATRICIA

GIRONA CARRERES, IVAN JOSE
TORREGROSA PEREZ, LYDIA
PONCE LOPEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN
CABALLERO LLACER, PAULA
SANCHEZ CABEZUELO, ANDREA
GOMEZ PALACIO, LORENA

JORDAN VIVES, GEMMA

GRANERO NAVARRO, ADELA
CANDEL BECERRA, MARIA JOSE
BUENO PICAZO, JOSEFA
VEINTIMILLA CRIZADO, ESTHER
MARTINEZ SIRVENT, ALEJANDRA
TELLO PIERA, MARIA TERESA

RUIZ CASTELL, JULIA

SILVESTRE JULIA, VERONICA
CHAPARRO DONATE, JUAN DOMINGO
ORTIN SOTO, RAFAEL

TAJUELO HURTADO, PATRICIA
MARTINEZ MUNOZ, MONICA

1a prova

PartA+ B

3,9400
3,9125
3,8800
3,8700
3,8350
3,8200
3,8100
3,8000
3,7900
3,7875
3,7680
3,7600
3,7580
3,7160
3,6800
3,6500
3,6500
3,6000
3,5550
3,5460
3,5060
3,4974
3,4625
3,4240
3,4020
3,3842
3,3550
3,3015
3,3000
3,2260
3,2150
3,1700
3,1700
3,1400
3,1160
3,0650
2,9630
2,8830
2,8690
2,8525
2,7745
2,7524
2,5400

5,2600
4,9110
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NAVARRO GOMEZ, ANABEL

MOLINA GALIANA, GISELA

LOPEZ RUIZ, DANIEL

SERRA GARCIA, VICENTE JESUS
PASCUAL BELTRAN, ANDRES
NEBOT CELADES, LORENA CARMEN
TOLSA POTOUS, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GOMIS PASTOR, ANNA

SOLA GARCIA, M2 VIRTUDES

DIAZ PARDO, RAQUEL

IVARS ORTEGA, CARLOS

CEREZO BERNABEU, BEATRIZ MERCEDES
PASCUAL BENAVENT, MARIA DEL CARMEN

PARRILLA ALMENAR, MARTA
AYALA ESBRI, MARIA TERESA
CASTANO CUBELLS, ADELA
ESBRI CLAVELL, SEBASTIAN
LACASA MUNOZ, ELENA

SELLES SANMARTIN, MARIA BELEN
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA DEL PILAR
PEREZ SANCHEZ, SUSANA
VERDU BELTRAN, PABLO
SOGORB ROGEL, ARMANDO
PARDO TODOLI, PAULA

GARCIA LOPEZ, ELENA

SOLER CERDAN, MARIA
TUBELLA INIESTA, MARIA JOSE
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, JESUS DANIEL
ESTERAS RIBERA, MARIA
SALMERON CHECA, SANDRA
GARCIA SOLER, ROSA MARIA
INOCENCIO CALERO, NAZARET
RUIZ ALARTE, SERGIO

AMERIGO PIRE, PAULA

DEVESA TORREGROSA, RAQUEL
MUNOZ GONZALEZ, CLARA
SEGURA GOMEZ, LUCIA

GARCIA NEBOT, ANA ISABEL
MARTINEZ GARRIDO, JORGE
MARTINEZ LORA, MIRIAM

LOPEZ GONZALEZ, JUAN MIGUEL
AHULLO MARTINEZ, SOLEDAD
LORENTE SANCHEZ, EVA MARIA
VAZQUEZ GARCIA, ESTELA
MARTINEZ VARGAS, BELEN
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PartA+ B

4,7790
4,6830
4,4700
4,3450
4,1920
4,1054
3,9660
3,8250
3,8200
3,7980
3,7031
3,6850
3,6300
3,5000
3,4100
3,3780
3,2500
3,2430
3,1795
3,1678
3,1200
3,0980
3,0760
3,0600
3,0250
3,0120
2,9800
2,9650
2,9480
2,9425
2,9360
2,9250
2,8470
2,7900
2,7750
2,7540
2,7440
2,7000
2,6845
2,6200
2,5880
2,5665
2,5600
2,5075
2,5048
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LLEDO FERRER, MARIAANGELES
ROYO BELTRAN, ALEGRIA
ENGUIX ALBEROLA, LOURDES
GONZALEZ ACENA, DAVID
VALERO MOLINA, MARIA JOSE
PARDO HERNANDEZ, ESTHER
RAMON CORTES, LAURA

SANCHEZ CARRETERO, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES

SILVESTRE COSTA, ANDREA
AMIGUET SAIZ, MARIA ELENA

JUAN FALCON, ORIHUELA
ROBERTO MORALES, CARLOS
VIJUESCAS MONTALT, INMACULADA
MIRETE CUTILLAS, ERIKA

PADILLA RAEZ, RUBEN

NAVARRO MARTINEZ, ANA MARIA
CENTELLA SANCHEZ, IRIS

FERRER GARCIA, LUCIA

SERRA OCHOA, GEMA

CERVERA CARDETE, JAVIER
CAMPOS SAITIL, MARIA

ALONSO SANCHEZ, YOLANDA
COPETE ARGENTE, MARIA DEL CARMEN
FUSTER GONZALEZ, CLARA
ROMERO-NIEVA MAHIQUES, ROSA
CABANES VANO, INMACULADA
CHOVER COSTA, ESTHER
GREGORIO FERNANDEZ, NOELIA
MESEGUER AYUSO, MONICA
PEREZ GARRIDO, CARMEN
ROMERO MARTINEZ, LOURDES
PEREZ DEBON, ALICIA

BARBER PIERA, ARANTXA

TELLO SANCHEZ, VIRGINIA
SANCHEZ MINUESA, SONIA
MONDEJAR GOMEZ, MARIA CRISTINA
MATEU GARCIA, PEPA

CERDA NAVARRO, INMACULADA
BERNA CARBONELL, MARIA CRISTINA
TALENS SANZ, JUAN CARLOS
TORDERA MORENO, CRISTINA
QUINTANA LOPEZ, VERONICA

JUAN MARHUENDA, MAGDALENA
SAQUETE MELLADO, MARIA ISABEL
ESCOLANO FURIO, MARTA

1a prova

PartA+ B

2,4700
2,4700
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2,4578
2,4200
2,4000
2,4000
2,4000
2,4000
2,3900
2,3860
2,3244
2,2964
2,2800
2,2720
2,2500
2,2200
2,1700
2,1660
2,1190
2,1000
2,0920
2,0900
2,0880
2,0200
2,0100
2,0000
1,9300
1,8900
1,8900
1,8800
1,8700
1,8580
1,8575
1,8298
1,7820
1,7750
1,7650
1,7475
1,7405
1,7300
1,7250
1,7235
1,7160
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PAYA RICO, JUAN JOSE

ALCANIZ REIG, JOSE

ALEGRE MARTIN, ISABEL

ALIAGA TRONCHONI, BEATRIZ
GONZALEZ DEL MAZO, ANA LAURA
BADENES ESTALL, BEATRIZ

MOLLA DOCEDA, NURIA

BRIONES GARCIA, ANA MARIA
SERRANO RODRIGUEZ, LAURA
CAMPOS LOPEZ, REBECA

MARTINEZ LORENZO, TANIA

MUNOZ ALVAREZ, ANA MARIA
RODRIGUEZ VALERO, M? ISABEL
VIDAL BENAVENT, JULIA MARIA
MONTES ORTIi, CARME

BLASCO BELTRAN, NOELIA

PASTOR RUBIO, CONSUELO AUXILIADORA
MARTINEZ MILLAN, MAITE

TORNER BARRACHINA, REBECA
SIMON PEREZ, MIREIA

GALAN ALBIACH, M@ CARMEN
TAMARIT AGUILAR, JOSE VICENTE
GUERRERO GARCIA, MANUEL ANTONIO
PONS GIMENEZ, CAROLINA

BENEYTO LOPEZ, SANDRA

ALBELDA CERVERA, AFRICA

RICHART MARTINEZ, MARIA JOSE
BARBER GARCIA, MARIA LUISA
MARTINEZ RUIZ, JORGE

HERNANDEZ GIL, REMEDIOS
GALLEGO SANCHEZ, BEATRIZ
VICENTE RUIZ, VERONICA

ALCOVER CAMACHO, BERNARDO
DELGADO SANTOS, MARTIN
SALANOVA CLEMENTE, FRANCISCO JAVIER
FERRERES MARI, SARA

FITA BRAVO, NURIA

MORENO HURTADO, LUIS

MENENDEZ FERNANDEZ, ANA MARIA
YARZA GOMEZ GALARZA, IGNACIO
SANTOLARIA ORRIOS, VIRGINIA MARIA
LOPEZ PASTOR, ALICIA

MORCILLO BALLESTEROS, JUAN PEDRO
MINANA PALMA, MERCEDES DE LA PAZ
DIEZ AZORIN, ANDREA
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PartA+ B

1,6760
1,6415
1,6350
1,6150
1,6075
1,6000
1,5920
1,5900
1,5675
1,5540
1,5434
1,5320
1,5000
1,4650
1,4360
1,4100
1,3440
1,3234
1,3200
1,2960
1,2940
1,2850
1,2800
1,2800
1,2540
1,2520
1,2230
1,2200
1,1694
1,1300
1,1130
1,1120
1,1050
1,0770
1,0760
1,0733
1,0140
1,0100
1,0000
0,9050
0,8904
0,8900
0,8550
0,7650
0,7500
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MARTINEZ GALIANO, GUADALUPE
BAYO LLORET, AINARA

GONZALEZ BELTRAN, MARIA VANESA
RUBIO BENLLOCH, LOURDES

LOPEZ RAMIREZ, MERCEDES
SALVADOR LLORENS, ISABEL
PAREJA ALARCON, ANDREA

PONCE LORENTE, BEATRIZ

ORTOLA FERRAGUD, MIGUEL
HERRAIZ RIPOLL, ALEJANDRO
NOHEDA ESTELLES, FRANCISCO JAVIER
PASCUAL NUNEZ, ANA

QUILEZ ROGER, GEMMA

SEGUI CLEMENTE, SONIA
TORRICOS NAVARRO, MIREIA

1a prova

PartA+ B

0,7050
0,6500
0,6000
0,5150
0,5000
0,2000
0,1900
0,1700
0,1200
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000



